
   AGENDA 
FEDERAL CROP INSURANCE CORPORATION 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
6501 Beacon Drive, Room G28D 

Kansas City, MO 

 
Tuesday September 21, 2010 

4:00 pm to 4:50 pm  

 
Wednesday, September 22, 2010 

8:30 am to 2:00 pm 
 
 

4:00 pm-Tuesday September 21, 2010 
 
Public Session 
 
Call to Order        Joe Glauber 

 
Recitation         David Grahn 
 

Executive Session        Joe Glauber 

 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement-Apiculture    Private Submitter 
 
Section 508(h) Reimbursement-Processing Pumpkin  Private Submitter 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement -Tobacco Quality Price  Private Submitter 
 
 

8:30 am- Wednesday, September 22, 2010 
 

Executive Session 
 
Section 508 (h) Confidential Submission 0020    Private Submitter 
 
Section 508 (h) Confidential Submission 0018   Private Submitter 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement -GRP Oysters   Private Submitter 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement -GRP Sugarcane   Private Submitter 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement Fresh Market Beans  Private Submitter 
 
Section 522 (b) Concept Proposal 119     Private Submitter 
 
 
 
 



 
AGENDA 

FEDERAL CROP INSURANCE CORPORATION 
BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

6501 Beacon Drive, Room G28D 
Kansas City, MO 

 
 

1:00 pm- Wednesday, September 22, 2010 
 
Public Session 
 
Call to Order        Joe Glauber 

 
Manager’s Report        Bill Murphy 
 

ACTION ITEMS 
 
Minutes         Cindy Spoor 
 
Section 508 (h) Confidential Submission 0020   Joe Glauber  
 
Section 508 (h) Confidential Submission 0018   Joe Glauber 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement -GRP Oysters   Joe Glauber 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement -GRP Sugarcane   Joe Glauber 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement Fresh Market Beans  Joe Glauber 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement-Apiculture    Joe Glauber 
 
Section 508(h) Reimbursement-Processing Pumpkin  Joe Glauber 
 
Section 508 (h) Reimbursement -Tobacco Quality Price  Joe Glauber 
 
Section 522 (b) Concept Proposal 119     Joe Glauber 
 
Pasture, Rangeland & Forage (PRF) Expansion   Amy Roeder 
   

OTHER BUSINESS       Joe Glauber 

 

NEXT MEETING        Cindy Spoor 

 

ADJOURN         Joe Glauber 


